MHPL TRADING @RAMPALLY SURVEY NO.2'10&21'1,

RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAI- MEDCHAL-
MALKAJGIRI, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500051

PoNo - LorsO?300 ft
ITEMS HSN QTY. RATE AMOUNT

Round olf

69072100 500 BoxL ,/ 7g8.14 3,94,0'10

4 35,it66.3

t 35,466.3

{ 0,4

TOTAL 500 ? 4,65,003

Total Amounl (ln words)
Four Lakh Sixty Five Thousand Three Rupees

N. RAMESH

HDFC0000126

50200049396301

HDFC Bank.HYDERABAD - SAINIKpURt

Bank Details
Name:

IFSC Code:

Account No:

Bank: sed Signatory For
HAPPY CERAMICS

s.No.